Colls League

www.rtsports.com
2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:24pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Bobbies Cunt Punts
Lino Brown

Cameltoe
Fuckinbuttaheads

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Bobbies Cunt Punts
Fockers Express
Cameltoe

Shamokin Coal Crackers

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Bobbies Cunt Punts
Fockers Express
Cameltoe

Shamokin Coal Crackers

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Bobbies Cunt Punts
Fockers Express

Lino Brown

Krispy Kareem

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Bobbies Cunt Punts
Fockers Express

Lino Brown

Krispy Kareem

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Bobbies Cunt Punts
Lino Brown

Cameltoe
Fuckinbuttaheads

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Bobbies Cunt Punts
Fockers Express
Cameltoe

Shamokin Coal Crackers

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Bobbies Cunt Punts
Fockers Express
Cameltoe

Shamokin Coal Crackers

Week 9 - NFL Week 9
Bobbies Cunt Punts
Fockers Express

Lino Brown

Krispy Kareem

Week 10 - NFL Week 10
Bobbies Cunt Punts

123

96
137
122

127
131
99
99

94
95
107
152

74
153
165

71

120

97
151
104

103
90
76

114

96
74
74
95

134

79
117
139

94
110
166

72

120

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S

VS

Fockers Express

Krispy Kareem
Shamokin Coal Crackers
Team BOOOOOOM

Lino Brown

Krispy Kareem
Fuckinbuttaheads
Team BOOOOOOM

Krispy Kareem

Lino Brown

Team BOOOOOOM
Fuckinbuttaheads

Cameltoe

Shamokin Coal Crackers
Fuckinbuttaheads

Team BOOOOOOM

Fuckinbuttaheads

Team BOOOOOOM
Cameltoe

Shamokin Coal Crackers

Fockers Express

Krispy Kareem
Shamokin Coal Crackers
Team BOOOOOOM

Lino Brown

Krispy Kareem
Fuckinbuttaheads
Team BOOOOOOM

Krispy Kareem

Lino Brown

Team BOOOOOOM
Fuckinbuttaheads

Shamokin Coal Crackers
Fuckinbuttaheads

Team BOOOOOOM
Cameltoe

Team BOOOOOOM

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

107
160

83
201

81
110
116
146

117

74
131
147

71
38
82
143

62
139
179
150

111
122
128

90

88
82
122
92

105
162
152
106

45
81
176
127

98

Page 1/2



Www.rtsports.com
Colls League 2019 Schedule
Thu Feb 6 1:24pm ET

Fockers Express 82 Vs Cameltoe 131
Lino Brown 130 Vs Shamokin Coal Crackers 118
Krispy Kareem 80 Vs Fuckinbuttaheads 75

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Bobbies Cunt Punts 66 VS Fockers Express 95
Lino Brown 122 Vs Krispy Kareem 90
Cameltoe 113 VS Shamokin Coal Crackers 141
Fuckinbuttaheads 92 VS Team BOOOOOOM 141

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Bobbies Cunt Punts 179 VS Lino Brown 81
Fockers Express 177 Vs Krispy Kareem 72
Cameltoe 71 VS Fuckinbuttaheads 105
Shamokin Coal Crackers 116 VS Team BOOOOOOM 116

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Bobbies Cunt Punts 112 Vs Krispy Kareem 81
Fockers Express 76 Vs Lino Brown 102
Cameltoe 116 VS Team BOOOOOOM 94
Shamokin Coal Crackers 82 VS Fuckinbuttaheads 53

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14

Cameltoe 115 Vs Fockers Express 147
Shamokin Coal Crackers 118 Vs Krispy Kareem 139
Lino Brown 105 Vs Fuckinbuttaheads 100
Bobbies Cunt Punts 89
Team BOOOOOOM 144

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15

Bobbies Cunt Punts 89 Vs Fockers Express 166
Krispy Kareem 100 VS Team BOOOOOOM 158
Cameltoe 121
Fuckinbuttaheads 178
Lino Brown 109
Shamokin Coal Crackers 101

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16

Fockers Express 131 VS Team BOOOOOOM 100
Bobbies Cunt Punts 87
Cameltoe 75
Fuckinbuttaheads 73
Krispy Kareem 95
Lino Brown 88
Shamokin Coal Crackers 86

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/2



