Colls League

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	123	VS	Fockers Express	107
Lino Brown	96	VS	Krispy Kareem	160
Cameltoe	137	VS	Shamokin Coal Crackers	83
Fuckinbuttaheads	122	vs	Team BOOOOOM	201
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	127	VS	Lino Brown	81
Fockers Express	131	VS	Krispy Kareem	110
Cameltoe	99	VS	Fuckinbuttaheads	116
Shamokin Coal Crackers	99	vs	Team BOOOOOM	146
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	94	vs	Krispy Kareem	117
Fockers Express	95	VS	Lino Brown	74
Cameltoe	107	VS	Team BOOOOOM	131
Shamokin Coal Crackers	152	vs	Fuckinbuttaheads	147
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	74	VS	Cameltoe	71
Fockers Express	153	VS	Shamokin Coal Crackers	38
Lino Brown	165	vs	Fuckinbuttaheads	82
Krispy Kareem	71	vs	Team BOOOOOM	143
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	120	VS	Fuckinbuttaheads	62
Fockers Express	97	vs	Team BOOOOOOM	139
Lino Brown	151	VS	Cameltoe	179
Krispy Kareem	104	vs	Shamokin Coal Crackers	150
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	103	VS	Fockers Express	111
Lino Brown	90	VS	Krispy Kareem	122
Cameltoe	76	VS	Shamokin Coal Crackers	128
Fuckinbuttaheads	114	vs	Team BOOOOOM	90
Week 7 - NFL Week 7				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	96	VS	Lino Brown	88
Fockers Express	74	VS	Krispy Kareem	82
Cameltoe	74	VS	Fuckinbuttaheads	122
Shamokin Coal Crackers	95	vs	Team BOOOOOM	92
Week 8 - NFL Week 8				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	134	VS	Krispy Kareem	105
Fockers Express	79	VS	Lino Brown	162
Cameltoe	117	VS	Team BOOOOOM	152
Shamokin Coal Crackers	139	VS	Fuckinbuttaheads	106
Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	94	vs	Shamokin Coal Crackers	45
Fockers Express	110	vs	Fuckinbuttaheads	81
Lino Brown	166	vs	Team BOOOOOM	176
Krispy Kareem	72	VS	Cameltoe	127
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	120	VS	Team BOOOOOM	98



Colls League

www.rtsports.com 2019 Schedule Thu Feb 6 1:24pm ET

Fockers Express	82	vs	Cameltoe	131
Lino Brown	130	VS	Shamokin Coal Crackers	118
Krispy Kareem	80	VS	Fuckinbuttaheads	75
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	66	VS	Fockers Express	95
Lino Brown	122	VS	Krispy Kareem	90
Cameltoe	113	VS	Shamokin Coal Crackers	141
Fuckinbuttaheads	92	vs	Team BOOOOOM	141
Week 12 - NFL Week 12				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	179	VS	Lino Brown	81
Fockers Express	177	VS	Krispy Kareem	72
Cameltoe	71	VS	Fuckinbuttaheads	105
Shamokin Coal Crackers	116	vs	Team BOOOOOM	116
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	112	vs	Krispy Kareem	81
Fockers Express	76	vs	Lino Brown	102
Cameltoe	116	vs	Team BOOOOOM	94
Shamokin Coal Crackers	82	vs	Fuckinbuttaheads	53
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 14				
Cameltoe	115	VS	Fockers Express	147
Shamokin Coal Crackers	118	VS	Krispy Kareem	139
Lino Brown	105	VS	Fuckinbuttaheads	100
Bobbies Cunt Punts	89			
Team BOOOOOM	144			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 15				
Bobbies Cunt Punts	89	VS	Fockers Express	166
Krispy Kareem	100	VS	Team BOOOOOM	158
Cameltoe	121			
Fuckinbuttaheads	178			
Lino Brown	109			
Shamokin Coal Crackers	101			
Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 16				
Fockers Express	131	VS	Team BOOOOOM	100
Bobbies Cunt Punts	87			
Cameltoe	75			
Fuckinbuttaheads	73			
Krispy Kareem	95			
Lino Brown	88			
Shamokin Coal Crackers	86			